
4 SEPTEMBER THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

{1) 

Name 

Wright, Judith Florence 
Wright, Trevor Lawrence 
Wright, Wayne Thomas 
Wright, Wendy Joan .. . 
Wyatt, Garry James .. . 
Wyeth,LionelJoseph 
Wynd, Edward Ritchie 
Yates, Wayne Alan ... 
Yelavich, Philip James 
Yip,Ronald 
Young, Margaret 
Yurjevic, GrantJon ... 
Zachan, Terrance Leslie Ernest 
Zandis, Andrew 

{2) 

Address 

Hamilton ... 
Sandringham 
Porirua 
EastTamaki 
Glenfield .. . 
Masterton .. . 
New Plymouth 
Karamea .. . 
Rotorua .. . 
Wellington 
Lower Hutt 
Dunedin 
Napier 
Miramar ... 

SCHEDULE II-continued 

{3) 

Occupation or Description 

Machinist 
Carpenter 
Seaman 
Manageress/secretary 
Salesman 
Labourer 
Plumber/drainlayer 
Farmhand 
Mechanic 
Landlord 
Shop assistant 
Driver 
Maintenance engineer ... 
Oerk 

•Column (4) indicates the nature of the offence as follows: 
"A" Furnishing false returns of income. 

{4) {5) 

Nature Y ear(s) in Which 
of Evasion Oa:urredt 

Offence• 

A 1979 
A 1980 
A 1979 
A 1979 
A 1979 
A 1979 
A 1976, 1977 
A 1979 
A 1979 
A 1977 
A 1979 
A 1979 
A 1979 
A 1979 

{6) 
Amount or 
Estimated 
Amount of 

Tax Evadedt 

$ 

95 
336 
235 

1,779 
709 
144 
310 

80 
52 

478 
139 
65 

305 
173 

"B" Failing to furnish returns of income (with intent to evadt: liability). . . 
. tThe information in columns (5) and (6) refers solely to the particular year or years for which penal tax was unposed. 

SCHEDULE III 

2497 

{7) 
Amount 

of 
Penal Tax 
Impooed 

$ 

60 
200 
100 

1,000 
460 
100 
150 
50 
30 

250 
90 

150 
100 
100 

PERsoNS CoNVICIED UNDER SECnON 330FTHEINCOME TAXAssEssME:Nr ACT 19570R SECnON 368 (1) (a)OR (b)OFTHE INcoMETAXACT 1976 
FOR FAILING TO MAKE TAX DEDUcnONS FROM SoURCE DEDUcnON PAYMENTS OR, HAVING MADE SUCH DEDUcnONS, HAVE FAIU!D TO 
ACCOUNT FOR THEMTOTHECoMMISSIONER OF INLAND REVENlJEOR, OF AIDING AND ABEITING OR INCITING ANY OTHER PERSON TO CoMMIT AN 
OFFENCE AGAINST SECnON 33 OF THE INCOME TAX AssESSMENT ACT 1957 OR SECnON 368 (1) (a) OR (b) OF THE INCOME TAX ACT 1976 AND 
THE AMOUNT (IF ANY) OF PENAL TAX CHARGED UNDER SECnON 34 OF THE INCOME TAX AssESSMENT ACT 1957 OR SECnON 369 OF THE INCOME 
TAX ACT 1976. 

(1) 

Name 

(2) 

Address 

A'CourtlndustriesLtd ... Levin 
Aabacus Screen Process Printers } Glenfield ... 

Ltd 
Bailey, Ross Maxwell Okura 

(In relation to Aabacus Screen Process Printing Ltd) 
Adrian Jackson and Sons Ltd Taupo (formerly 

(formerly Wanganui Manufactur- Wanganui) 
ing Jewellers Ltd.) 

Allden Plumbering and Drainage } Avondale ... 
Ltd 

Baker, Alan Neil Avondale ... 
(In relation to Allden Plum} and Drainage Ltd) 

Allem Contractors Ltd Papatoetoe 
Reidt, Louis Wayne Papatoetoe 

(In relation to Allem Contractors Ltd) 
Anglian Sales Ltd Christchurch 
Architectural Draugbting Services Hamilton ... 

(Hamilton) Ltd 
Bob Turner Construction Ltd } Tairua 
Turner, Robert Russell Tairua 

(In relation to Bob Turner Construction Ltd) 
Booth, John Harrison . . . Christchurch 
K. J. Busch and Company Ltd } Cambridge ... 
Busch, Kevin John Manurewa (formerly 

Cambridge) 
(In relation to K. J. Busch and Co. Ltd) 

Calverts Ltd } Christchurch 
Murray, Robert Freeman Christchurch 

(In relation to Calverts Ltd) 
Centacom Staff Ltd (formerly Cen- Auckland ... 

tacom Staff Centre Ltd) 
Collier Import Export Co. Ltd Christchurch 

Consteel Industries Ltd ... 

Comes, Barbara 
Cosars Stores Ltd 
Costello, Gerard Vincent 

Mangere (formerly 
Onehunga) 

Hastings .. . 
Dunedin .. . 
Meadowbank (for-

merly Epsom) 

{3) 

Occupation or Description 

Oothing manufacturers 
Silk screen process printers 

Screen printer 

Jewellery manufacturers 

Plumbers and drainlayers 

Plumber 

Cartage contractors 
Mechanic 

Sportsgoods/wholesalers 
Architects 

Builders 
Builder 

Land developer 
Crane hire operators 
Engineer 

Sheetmetal workers 
Accountant ... 

Personnel consultants ... 

{4) 

Year(s) in WbidJ 
Offence{•) Oa:urred 

1980 
1978,1979 

1978, 1979 

1979,1980 

1979 

1979 

1978,1979 
1978,1979 

1979 
1979 

1979 
1979 

1980 
1979, 1980 
1979, 1980 

1980 
1980 

1978 

Live eel exporters and manufac- 1980 
turers of salt blocks 

Steel fabricators 1980 

Hairdresser ... 
Mixed business 
Solicitor 

1980 
1980 
1977,1978 

(5) 
Amount of 

Tax 
Deductions 
Involwd in 
Offence{s) 

$ 
4,374 
3,197 

2,283 

2,598 

1,459 

2,401 
5,778 

1,098 

780 
9,085 

12,209 

6,389 

1,526 

3,172 

221 
560 

1,601 

(6) 
Amount 

of 
Penal Tax 
Imposed 

$ 
400 

400 

100 

190 

130 

100 


