SCHEDULE II—continued

(1) Name	(2) Address		(3) Occupation or Description		(4) Nature of Offence*	(5) Year(s) in Which Evasion Occurred†		(6) Amount or Estimated Amount of Tax Evaded†	(7) Amount of Penal Tax Imposed	
									\$	\$
Wright, Judith Florence	. Hamilton		Machinist		Α	1979			95	60
Wright, Trevor Lawrence	Camalain alaan		Carpenter		Α	1980	•••		336	200
Wright, Wayne Thomas	Dominus		Seaman		Α	1979	•••		235	100
Wright, Wendy Joan	Doet Townshi		Manageress/secretary		Α	1979			1,779	1,000
Wyatt, Garry James	Clasfield		Salesman		Α	1979			709	460
Wyeth, Lionel Joseph	Mostorton		Labourer		Α	1979			144	100
Wynd, Edward Ritchie	Now Dlymouth		Plumber/drainlayer		Α	1976,	1977		310	150
Yates, Wayne Alan	Varance		Farm hand		Α	1979			80	50
Yelavich, Philip James	Potoruo		Mechanic		Α	1979			52	30
Yip, Ronald	Wallington		Landlord		Α	1977			478	250
Young, Margaret	Lower Hutt		Shop assistant		A	1979			139	90
Yurjevic, Grant Jon	Dunadia		Driver		Ā	1979	•••		65	150
Zachan, Terrance Leslie Ernes			Maintenance engineer		Ā	1979	•••		305	100
Zandis, Andrew	Miramar		Clerk		Ā	1979			173	100

SCHEDULE III

Persons Convicted Under Section 33 of the Income Tax Assessment Act 1957 or Section 368 (1) (a)or (b) of the Income Tax Act 1976 for Falling to Make Tax Deductions From Source Deduction Payments or, Having Made Such Deductions, Have Falled to Account For Them to the Commissioner of Inland Revenue or, of Alding and Abetting or Incting any Other Person to Commit an Offence Against Section 33 of the Income Tax Assessment Act 1957 or Section 368 (1) (a) or (b) of the Income Tax Act 1976 and the Amount (if any) of Penal Tax Charged Under Section 34 of the Income Tax Assessment Act 1957 or Section 369 of the Income Tax Act 1976.

							6.
(1)	(2)	(3)		(4)		(5)	(6)
Name	Address	Occupation or Description		Year(s) in Wh Offence(s) Occi		Amount of Tax Deductions Involved in Offence(s)	Amount of Penal Tax Imposed
	-					\$	\$
A'Court Industries Ltd	Levin	Clothing manufacturers		1980		4,374	400
Aabacus Screen Process Printers Ltd	Glenfield	Silk screen process printers	•••	1978, 1979		3,197	• •
Bailey, Ross Maxwell	Okura	Screen printer		1978, 1979			
(In relation to Aabacus Screen	Process Printing Ltd)			,			
Adrian Jackson and Sons Ltd (formerly Wanganui Manufactur- ing Jewellers Ltd.)	Taupo (formerly	Jewellery manufacturers	•••	1979, 1980	•••	2,283	
Allden Plumbering and Drainage Ltd	Avondale	Plumbers and drainlayers		1979		2,598	400
Baker, Alan Neil	Avondale	Plumber		1979			
(In relation to Allden Plumbing			•••	1277	•••	• •	• •
Allem Contractors Ltd	Papatoetoe	Cartage contractors		1978, 1979		1,459	
Reidt, Louis Wayne	Donatastas	Machania	•••	1978, 1979		•	• •
(In relation to Allem Contracto		Mechanic	•••	1970, 1979	•••	• •	
Anglian Sales Ltd		Sportsgoods/wholesalers		1979		2,401	
Architectural Draughting Services			•••	1070	•••		• •
(Hamilton) Ltd			•••		•••	5,778	
Bob Turner Construction Ltd	Tairua	Builders	•••	1979	•••	1,098	100
Turner, Robert Russell	Tairua	Builder	• • •	1979	• • •	• •	
(In relation to Bob Turner Con				*			
Booth, John Harrison		Land developer		1980		780	190
K. J. Busch and Company Ltd	Cambridge	Crane hire operators		1979, 1980		9,085	
Busch, Kevin John	Manurewa (formerly Cambridge)	Engineer	•••	1979, 1980		••	
(In relation to K. J. Busch and	Co. Ltd)						
Calverts Ltd)	Christchurch	Sheetmetal workers		1980		12,209	
Murray, Robert Freeman (In relation to Calverts Ltd)	Christchurch	Accountant	•••	1980	•••	•••	••
Centacom Staff Ltd (formerly Centacom Staff Centre Ltd)	Auckland	Personnel consultants	•••	1978	•••	6,389	
Collier Import Export Co. Ltd	Christchurch	Live eel exporters and manuturers of salt blocks	ufac-	1980	•••	1,526	130
Consteel Industries Ltd	Mangere (formerly Onehunga)	Steel fabricators	•••	1980	•••	3,172	••
Cornes, Barbara	Hastings	Hairdresser		1980		221	100
Cosars Stores Ltd	Dunedin	Mixed business	•••	1980		560	
Costello, Gerard Vincent	Meadowbank (for-	Calinitan	•••	1977, 1978	•••	1,601	••
	merly Epsom)	Sonction	•••	1711, 1710	•••	1,001	••

^{*}Column (4) indicates the nature of the offence as follows:

"A" Furnishing false returns of income.

"B" Failing to furnish returns of income (with intent to evade liability).

†The information in columns (5) and (6) refers solely to the particular year or years for which penal tax was imposed.